————

.

A

(v -24.16
\\\\/\?‘ %’;ﬁl%f}r;i% g | &F2448168

~\\

A
e

AETESER B

Rik% HHBRAE

SEEEZE ME LS F

BHEBHRNXBES

ABTBRBBETHROTMICET IELABTREIEOREIC LY, ROEBY, RELET,

1 XA
1 AXXAHEE 1,260,000 1§
BIEE TOXHEEE 1,087,826 M
2 X
HEZ e 5%
1 FREMEE 144,292
2 |WHEE 25,960
3 |[h#E 2,186,181
4 |ILEEE 0
5 |=® - mEEnE 0
6 |amn 0
7 |EsEns 0
8 |EHBEAE 4,460
&5t 2,360,893

3 MXESIKS A 13,067 H




mus#s| EREAE |3-M| BB ik #H = IR A X ESIE®
1,260,000 1,260,000

| MEETOX %S 1,087,826 \ 2,347,826

1 ;%ﬁzfﬁsﬁma 3| IGERE XiEﬂlﬁljﬁBE%#i L HETUIMET L TL I 635B4ER 14250008 ] 176,0001 2,171,826
2 %ﬁ2ﬂ53ﬁ135 3| [EERE |KAWERIBRE4 ﬁlll“sb%iﬁﬁ]iﬁ%rt'ﬁbCJ%GS%BMEQNZSOB& 9,350 2,162,476
3| sFe3A7E| 3| LB |ARORABRR B B E RS T4 TLD 163 B BAHTYAA£20004 7,480 ‘ 2,154,996
4| sfm2E3A238| 3| LR |[RRAMMUBEERSRY ;'lll".‘;5)%%M?ﬂ%rf;‘t’b\:]ﬁG;%BMﬁX'T'»fDﬁ'ﬂ1900:)?1 | 100,320| 2,054,676
5| #f2&2/8158| 2| HHER |®R-WEAMA ﬁ 'ﬁaﬁlv«»/\"ysoes7v—l~“ﬁ%‘£ %bu&i;l 1,678 2,052,998
6| $fn2&E2A168| 2| HHER ’Aﬁﬂtﬁi;‘f)ﬁ%n:}:ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ iﬁﬁ—%ﬁﬁtsf—éhul - 7 2,000] 2,050,998
7| ®f242R168| 2| BFHMER |R RS —SMER | 1,012 2,049,986
8| $M22A29A| 8| EMBAR|BLERE BE ER4ASHRELT 900| - 2,049,086
o #M2&2R18 | 8| HHEAR|BHEWE 7 W/ ERSASHELT 900| 2,048,186
10| ®#261H68 | 8| AMBAE[BREEEE . |E ER2ABMRELT 900 2,047,286
11| ff2eafA2eE| 3| LR (HRKUTUU S5 301 A= 2— AL S—Vol. 23 EIRIS000088 184,480| 1,862,806
12| ¢f24E3A31B| 3| [RIRE |RAMUHBESRASH i T ADOTHER=21—ALA—Vol. 23 HRTF 1243800048 ) ~250,800 1,612,006
13| #m243A318| 3| LR |XARAORMERS i 22EHS FRMEE DFAI0008 H5AM06008 534,974| 1,077,032
14| sf2g2A178| 1| RAERAR|Ib—2—hE AEE TRERER MR (2/18)LER 7 3,456|+ 1,073,576
15| ®f242A188| 1|HAEMRE|IR ﬁuuz&m-m\oﬁ«asmmsmf:mm; AB~EBE 1,540 1,072,036
16| ff2¢E2A188| 1|ABEWHRE|IR FINE G- DNDRA~NSTRAROEHOLER AB~EBE 7% 10,780 1,061,256
17| &fm2&2A188| 1| AERRE|R KB R DL OBRARRIARO-OOTAR B~ EIBE 28 3,960 1,057,296
18| &fz&2A 1188 | 1|AEWRE|R R R BT - DL OFAKTRAROF-HOIAR EF~OBE 1,360[ 1,055,936
19 %mz#zmaa 1|REMER|IR FNREF-BLORARREEOLOOEER RKE~EBE 1,716 1,054,220
20| &fn24F2 188 | 1|EEWHRE|IR ﬁmlziam-m\msa«a;mmr;wmzm )~ EEE 1,360| 1,052,860
21| Sf24E1AeA | 8| HMIBAR WEEE BRETAICATRNFELZERETA] 1,051,100

1,760




wonws| EREAR -V BB b2 wm = IR A X E515%5
22| sfm22A148| 3| RIRE |[ABRU (/IR FES—F21%615 FIRR 6,700 74,569| 976,531
23| 4fm2F2A218| 3| KB |BABEHAU EEN FES—F218618 7648 55,772 920,759
24| pf2F2A218| 3| [RRE (RABEHRASH Bk FES—F215%615 05480 69,642 851,117
25| ffne&E3AsA | 3| GIRE (WIULNvs REEDERME215 FIRI 26,0080 40,600, 810,517
26| af2E3f24A| 3| [REE ((WIIAFMAMYCHNE REEEFH|E1SHA 28008 8,731 801,786
27| 4f2E3f248| 3| LMRE ENEFRERCABE REEEENES21BID 16508 5,146 796,640
28| af2E3A 4R | 3| [RIRE YR REEEEMME21BITA 8205 2977| 793663
20| $7asaRneE| 3| KB |asamm R P R 6534 787,129
30| sm2eaAzeR| 3| [GIRE |(WiEL REEEEMRE21 22 820058 27,060 760,069
1| emmE1A1A| 3| LRE [WIIrivy A B —ENO35ENRI{£30000%H 45,050 715,019
32| sF2&3f198| 3| LERE (ﬁ);’U‘JM‘y'J A M —FNO3GENRI{L 30000%R 7 45,020 669,999
33| fM243A308| 3| LEE |[WIUVIvs A E—FTNO3IBTR AT iR ENRI £ 1200047 20,490 649,509
34|sm21A178| 2| HHEE R EAE A~ MM E RS — 15000( 634,509
35| 4f2e1A4A| 2| BHHEE |(RR&E ®msrO MW R REIF—S AR 1502 632917
36| w21 A288 | 3| [LERE |YCEMmmH AW — HINO3SHTMHT 4410048 14,883 618,034
37|#m2z1A20R| 3| LKIRE (At s—EmLH A B—FiNOISHFBF A4T0M 7 1706 616,328
3| afiAosm| 3| [RERE |(WEERvEaI—fL—Lay A B —HNO3SHTHIH7 A 10504% 3,811 612,517
39| ¢fn2&E2A6A | 3| [LERE [ASARE AW —HiNO3SH A2 30504 _ 7 11,072 601,445
40| 22868 | 3| [LERE |YORE A B —HNOI5H M2 29504% 10,708 590,737
41| sf0242R68 | 3| [GIRE |ATEHHME A B —4FNO35E M7 1220854k 7,568 583,169
42| ®m2s2A68 | 3| RIRE |AF L E-HRE A M—HNO3SHAN T 12 22504 8,167 575,002
43| s B 128| 2| FHER |2EXBWMRILT(FTHRESR |[HWESFERT THESIR 3,000 572,002
44| sF22R128| 2| BHER |RWER&KE HRAMD | RECBMRIT HESNZER 1,678 570,324




wnwss| EREAE [3-M]  HE Xtk O E IRA X E515%5
45| &f2&E2R278 | 3| [LERE |Yoam AE—HiNO35%7 AR HTiA49604% 15,468 554,856
46| sM2sE3A248 | 3| [LIRER |ASAMH AE—$iNO36HTRAHT218504% 6,715 548,141
47| 23248 | 3| [REE |AsARE 2 W — $FNO36ETH 7 230504 11,072| 537,069
48| sfn2fEsA24m| 3| [RIRE |Yoam A M —#TNO36H Ml 7 1A 49604K 15,468 521,601
49| sM23R24B8| 3| [RERE |[YCHuW A B—HNO36 T 32 28004 8,731 512,870
50| ¢#24E3A248| 3| JLIRE |YCEAE AE—HINOIBHTRAHT 241004 14,883 497,987
514243248 | 3| [LIRE |[YomE A — $iNO3GHT 7 2 29504% 10,708| 487,279
52| #f24E3A24B| 3| JLERE |ATEHAAE A B —#TNO36HTBAHTIA21034K 7,633 479,646
53| amaesAzeE| 3| KRB |Mkes—RmLH A B—HNOICHBRIF A 470 1,708 477,940
54| ¢M2E3A24H8| 3| [LHRE |HF LU I—HKE A —ETNO36HT A 2225048 8,167 469,773
55| 4#2&3A258| 3| JLERE |ASAAE R!—%ﬁNOéG%ﬁﬁl}ﬁﬂwooff& 6,270 463,503
56| %f2f3A2sE| 3| [RERE (SAFMAERMELHREA AT —$INO36HTAR A 1000441 3,630 459,873
57| ¢fn243A258| 3 m#&% WE B A vba—HRL—ay A B —HiNOIOHMIHTIA 1000k 7 3,630 456,243
58| 4#M2&3A48 | 1| RAEARE|AET 2ILyMEER 1A~3A% 120,120 336,123
59| #fiEi28278| 3| REE |[FARALTYF FiR{E— ARG LUE28S 300008 ENRIE 110,500 225,623
60| #M243A9A | 3| [LERE |FAIHALTYF TRE—EBAINSME L RYSE205 300004k FNRIE 96,100(+ 129,523
61|4f2E2A208| 3| JLERE |vCMW FREE— AT MR E S KY B 205310080 HTA M 9,667 119,856
62| #f2e2A8E | 3| [RIRE |AsARE . R G- AR £Y B29%(1600HOBT AL = 5808 114,048
63| afeg2AzIR| 3| AR |t s—RimLE R 1815 112,233
64| afi2F2A268| 3| [REBE |[HFwo 5K 3F5R4E+Eﬂﬂia%ﬁ%f:“;tJ%29%—(4501&)#&‘&@4 N 1,633 110,600
65| af22R278| 3| [GHE |#a# #WBRvra—RL—tay | RRE—NHHBRBES LY E205(1050H0H AN 3,811 106,789
66| ¢f24E2A27H| 3| [LERE |YCEMEH qzikﬂ—ﬂﬂﬁﬁ!%iﬁ%f:‘b)%zﬁ(mao#&)#ﬁi&*ﬁl 11,543 95,246
67| sm2g2H20R| 3| LE |voxz FRE— AT MARET &Y B9S2 (340080 A 12,342 82,904




mnsEs| EREAHE Xk w = N X E5IRE
68| ®M2&2A288| 3 YCEHRTEEVA—HWE R — AN RRE 12 KU 85295 (220080)HT A K 7,986 74,918

69v %ﬁzﬁzﬁzm 37 HR=H Jlleﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ %!iﬁﬁﬁﬁfr EFiR{E—Eliﬂm%ﬂ%r:’attJﬁEs%modot&)#ﬁﬂﬂ B 12,474 62,444

70| #m2m2m27E| 3 BRSH NAHNS YOREE [T RE— MRS LY BSOS 15468| 46976

71| %f2s28278| 3 ASAai Ba miﬂﬂ;m%aﬁﬁ%fixUﬁzg%(ssogw#ﬁizs*ﬂ( 7 12,540 34,436

72| ®f24E3A48 | 3 ASAM M iFiRﬁ!—EB?ﬁ#'%ﬁ%T:’J:U%zs%ﬁaoom#ﬁi&ﬂ- 3,630 30,806

73| &mi&i12A268| 3 Elﬂiﬂl{i#ki\‘.é;i ERE—T MGG LYE28T 601 BIPEN 7 43,873| A 13,067
2,347,826| 2,360,893 A 13,067




